Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 6
16/11/2024 - 12:06

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

ILIC, Jefimija

TOSIC, Nikolina
MILADINOVIC, Danica
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
JOVANOVIC, Masa
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
RALEVIC, Nina

Grupa3od?

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

MARINKOQVIC, Lenka
SPASIC, Tara
STOILIKOVC, Petra
JANKOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Masa
DUVNJAK, Petra
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
MADIC, Jelena

Grupa5o0d?7

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

RADOJKOVIC, Petra
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
PERMETI, Gala
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
DOBRIC, Iskra
MARINKOVIC, Lena

Grupa7o0d?7

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

TURANJANIN, Sara
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
STAJIC, Ana

RAKIC, Tara
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

G.R.

14
15
15
14
15
15
15
12

15
13
14
13
13
12
12
07

12
13
12
09
11
11
12
13

05
07
08
06
08
08
08
08

SNN
NAP
SNN
SNN
LES
034
034
CPA

DuB
NIS

DuB
RAS
034
NAP
PR

SVS

034
DUB
SNN
DuB
NIS

SNN
LES
SNN

NAP
CPA
NIS
034
NIS
SNN
DuB
PR

1:00.01
55.23
58.36

43.11
42.71
42.21
41.18
41.77
42.57
42.91
43.73

35.83
35.39
35.22
34.24
34.92
35.26
35,51
36.60

31.19
31.02
30.28
28.62
30.09
30.92
31.16
31.32

Grupa2od?7

oO~NO A WNBE

STOJANOQVIC, Aleksandra
DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
RAJKOVIC, Nina
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
POPOVIC, Hana
VUKOVIC, Djina

Grupa4od?7

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

MASTELICA, Masa
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
PETROVIC, Elena
SEKULIC, Iskra
VUCIC, Petra
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
TODOROVIC, Andrea

Grupa 6 od 7

o~NO O~ WNBE

RADOJKOQVIC, Hana
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
STEVANOVIC, Petra
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DANEV, Dunja

ANTIC, Masa
JOVANIC, Sofija

G.R.

14
12
12
15
15
13
15
14

14
12
11
12
09
10
10
14

11
11
09
09
08
11
09
10

DuB 49.70
LES 46.80
SNN 45.40
RAS 43.90
DUB 45.24
SNN 46.70
NIS 47.09
LES 51.74
SNN 38.53
034 38.22
LES 38.17
NAI 36.65
SNN 37.56
RAS 38.22
DuB 38.34
034 38.76
CPA 34.13
DUB 32.18
DuB 32.02
CPA 31.61
LES 31.62
NAP 32.05
PR 33.50
CPA 34.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

20/11/2024 19:01 - Strana 1



